
ALL INFORMATION INCLUDED BELOW IS CORRECT AS AT THE 
TIME THAT OUR BROCHURE WENT TO PRESS BUT PLEASE BE 
AWARE THAT IN THE EVENT THAT A SUBSTITUTION IS MADE, 

THIS NUTRITIONAL AND ALLERGEN SUMMARY MAY NOT 
REFLECT THE TRUE CONTENTS OF THE GIFT. 

IF YOU HAVE ANY CONCERNS IN 
RELATION TO ALLERGENS OR ANY OTHER DIETARY 
REQUIREMENTS, PLEASE  CONTACT US PRIOR TO 

PURCHASE.



Name of Product Claire's Handmade Orange Marmalade with Whisky 227g

Manufacturer's Name and Address Claire's Handmade Ltd, George Moore Estate, Fletchertown, Wigton, Cumbria, 
United Kingdom, CA7 1BA

Supplier Name and Address Claire's Handmade, George Moore Estate, Fletchertown, Wigton, Cumbria, United 
Kingdom, CA7 1BA

Ingredients Sugar, bitter oranges, whisky 3%, gelling agent: fruit pectin, acidity regulator: citric 
acid.  Prepared with 30g fruit per 100g. Total sugar content 63g per 100g.

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk No

Soybeans No

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

No

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements              

Country of Origin United Kingdom

Storage Instructions Store in a cool, dry place, away from sunlight. Once opened, refrigerate and use within 4 weeks.

Instructions for use Ready to eat.

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 1063

Fat 0.1

Carbohydrate 60.1

Fibre 1.1

Energy (kcal) 250

of which saturates 0

of which sugars 60.0

Protein 0

Salt 0.083

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans Yes

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial colours Yes

Yes

No

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers

Free from alcohol

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes



Name of Product Farrah's of Harrogate Whisky Fudge Bar est 100g

Manufacturer's Name and Address County Confectionery, Penbeagle Industrial Estate, St Ives, Cornwall, United 
Kingdom, TR26 2JH

Supplier Name and Address Farrah's of Harrogate Ltd, Pennine Range Mills, Camwal Road, Harrogate, North 
Yorkshire, United Kingdom, HG1 4PY

Ingredients Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Sweetened Condensed MILK, (MILK, Sugar), Palm Oil,
Whisky 2%, Butter (MILK, Salt), Emulsifier SOYA Lecithin, Flavouring, Salt.

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk Yes

Soybeans Yes

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

No

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements   Tree Nuts Peanuts   Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide

Country of Origin United Kingdom

Storage Instructions Store in a cool dry place

Instructions for use N/A

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 1869

Fat 11.7

Carbohydrate 81.8

Fibre 0

Energy (kcal) 443

of which saturates 9.9

of which sugars 63.4

Protein 1.1

Salt 0.22

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans No

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial colours Yes

No

No
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers

Free from alcohol

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes



Name of Product Joe & Seph's Caramel Macchiato Popcorn with Scotch Whisky est 70g

Manufacturer's Name and Address Joe's Gourmet Foods, 3 Willen Field Road, London, United Kingdom, NW10 7BQ

Supplier Name and Address Joes Gourmet Foods Limited, 3 Willen Field Road, London, NW10 7BQ

Ingredients Corn, Sugar, Butter (MILK), Corn Syrup, Whisky (5%), Coffee

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk Yes

Soybeans No

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

No

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements   Tree Nuts Peanuts Sesame  

Country of Origin United Kingdom

Storage Instructions Store in a cool,dry, dark place

Instructions for use Once open, consume within five days.

Alcoholic Strength 0.2

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 1862

Fat 22

Carbohydrate 62

Fibre 3.0

Energy (kcal) 446

of which saturates 14

of which sugars 40

Protein 3.0

Salt 0.5

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans No

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial colours Yes

No

No

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers

Free from alcohol

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes



Name of Product The Famous Grouse Hand made All Butter Whisky Shortbread est 150g

Manufacturer's Name and Address Reids of Caithness, Unit 17, Henderson Street, Thurso, Caithness, Scotland, KW14 
7QU

Supplier Name and Address Reids of Caithness, Unit 17, Henderson Street, Thurso, Caithness, Scotland, KW14 
7QU

Ingredients WHEAT flour (with calcium carbonate, iron, niacin, thiamin), Butter (MILK, 
salt), Sugar, Cornflour, The Famous Grouse Whisky (2%), Natural Flavouring.

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk Yes

Soybeans No

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

Yes

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements   Tree Nuts  Sesame 

Country of Origin United Kingdom

Storage Instructions Store in a cool, dry place.  Once opened store in an airtight container.

Instructions for use n/a

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 2228

Fat 29.5

Carbohydrate 61.5

Fibre

Energy (kcal) 538

of which saturates 18.4

of which sugars 20.1

Protein 4.7

Salt 0.6

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers No

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans No

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers No

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial colours Yes

No

No

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers

Free from alcohol

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes
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